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COMPOSITION %w/w
MUMIC SOLID

Foliar / Soil
Biostimulant

Solid fertilizer of high 
concentration of Humic acids H U M I C  A C I D S

85,0
74,0
11,0
11,0

Total Humic extract
Humic acids
Fulvic acids
Potassium (K2O)

COMPOSITION
Total aminoacids  
Free aminoacids  
Total nitrogen (N)  
Total organic matter 
Seaweed extract  

%w/w
9
6
5

30
6

Biostimulant.
Seed treatment.

Aminoacid
Foliar / Soil

SOWY SEED

S E E D  D R E S S I N G

Aminoacid

Solid free amino acids

Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION

SOWY solid
%w/w

A M I N O A C I D S

Aminoacid

Liquid fertilizer of high 
concentration of amino acids

Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION
Total Aminoacids  28
Free Aminoacids  25
Total Nitrogen  5
Organic Nitrogen  4
Defense inductor (ID) 3

SOWY
%w/w

A M I N O A C I D S

Total Aminoacids 90,00
Total Free Aminoacids 85,00
Total Nitrogen 14,50
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Citrus extract
Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION

COBBER G
Organic Copper

Foliar / Soil

BioFungicide - Bactericide
Cu Deficiency Corrector

Copper (Cu)  6,5  8
Organic Complexant 
Agent

 Gluconic Acid

%w/w %w/v 

C O P P E R S

FERTILIZER

COMPOSITION %w/v

Foliar / Soil

N-PHOSPHATE
  Nitrogen and 

Phosphorus
fertilizer

Liquid Monoammonium Phosphate

Nitrogen Total (N)  
Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH4)
Phosphorus Pentoxide (P2O5)

12,0
12,0
61,0

pH   1-2
Density    1,4 

MACRONUTRIENTS

12 - 61 - 00

COMPOSITION %w/v
Biostimulant

Foliar / Soil

Liquid fertilizer of high 
concentration of Fulvic acids
and aminoacids

MUMIC AMYN

Total Humic extract
Humic Acids
Free Amino Acids
Polysaccharides
Density: 1,15 g/cc

14,0
14,0

14,0
8,0

H U M I C  A C I D S

COMPOSITION %w/wPlant Growth
Regulator

Plant growth regulator

Foliar 

MAGNUS

G R O W T H   R E G U L A T O R S

Gibberellines
Auxines
Cytokinins
Cisteine
Tiamine
Inositol

500 ppm
500 ppm
200 ppm
500 ppm
1110 ppm
200 ppm

Calcium (Ca)
Zinc (Zn)
Fulvic Acids
Nitrogen (N)

0,8
2,0
25,0
9,0
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COMPOSITION %w/w

LIGNO Mg

L I G N O

Natural Chelating Agent (Lignosulfonate acid)

Magnesium oxide (water-soluble) 7,0
Magnesium oxide (complexed with LSA) 7,0
Natural Chelating Agent 
(Lignosulfonic Acid-LSA)

COMPOSITION %w/w

LIGNO Mg+Fe

L I G N O

Natural Chelating Agent (Lignosulfonate acid)

Magnesium (MgO) 15,00
Iron (Fe) 4,00

COMPOSITION %w/w

LIGNO Ca+B

L I G N O

Natural Chelating Agent (Lignosulfonate acid)

Calcium (CaO)
Boron (B) 0,20

12,50

COMPOSITION %w/w

LIGNO Ca+Mg+Fe

L I G N O

Natural Chelating Agent (Lignosulfonate acid)

Calcium (CaO) 2,00
Magnesium (MgO) 2,00
Iron (Fe) 1,00
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FLOWKI FORMULATIONS 

27-27-27+TE

20-20-20+TE
22-22-22+TE

30-10-10+TE
28-11-14+TE

10-50-10+TE
13-40-13+TE
12-65-05+TE

12-05-42+3MgO+TE
04-40-55+TE
10-10-50+TE

45-00-00+TE+3AA
20-20-20+TE+3AA

FLOWKI YELLOW

FLOWKI BLUE

FLOWKI GREEN

FLOWKI 

FLOWKI + AMINO ACIDS

20 20 20 +TE+6,5% FULVIC ACIDS

FLOWKI + FULVIC ACIDS

18-11-59+TE+2MgO
20-20-20+TE+4,7MgO
12-05-42+3MgO+TE

FLOWKI + MACRONUTRIENTS

20-20-20+TE+5% SEAWEED

FLOWKI + SEAWEED

RED
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COMPOSITION %w/vNutrient
corrector
Soil / Foliar 

Liquid fertilizer Zinc corrector

ZINC FORTE
Zinc (Zn)
pH (1%) 6,5 ± 0,5

30,00

m i c r o n u t r i e n t s

COMPOSITION %w/w
BORON PLUS

COMPOSITION %w/vOrganic
Boron

Complexed 
corrector

Boron corrector

M I C R O N U T R I E N T S

Boron (B) 15,40
OMA ( Organic Matter 
Activator )

%w/vCOMPOSITION %w/wCOMPOSITION %w/vNutrient
corrector

TRIMAX

Soil/Foliar 

m i c r o n u t r i e n t s

FERTILIZER

Manganese, Zinc, Boron and Copper 

Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)
Copper (Cu)
Boron (B)

15,0
15,0

2,0
2,0

COMPOSITION %w/w
Foliar / Soil

COMPOSITION %w/v
Fertilizer

S I L I C O N

Silicon (SiO2)  
Iron (Fe)
Zinc (Zn)

18,0
2,0
2,0

Inmunity Activator - Biostimulant.
Special for Extensive Crops.

Si
Silicon

Fe
Iron

Zn
Zinc

SIL  Fe Zn
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